Estimate No. 123038
CSX Transportation

State St. - Install a FLS with a bell. Proposed auxilliary crossing improvement.

DOT: 153041C

O’Fallon, IL

OP: 1L0237

Summary

CSX Project: 1L2013026
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Sales Tax

Labor:

Construction Labor (83 man-days)
Shop Labor (0 man-days)
Subsistence (83 man-days)

Railroad Engineering, Preliminary
Railroad Engineering, Construction

Additives to Construction Labor
Additives to Shop Labor
Additives to Track Labor
Additives to Engineering
Equipment Expenses (18 work days)
Waste Management (18 work days)

Contract Engineering
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Poleline Removal

AC Power Service
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$ 9,556
$0

$ 24,962
$0
$ 10,790

$ 3,430
$ 3,744

$ 22,700
$0
$0
$ 2,248
$ 11,700
$ 216

$ 17,730

$ 1,200
$ 7,500
$ 2,500

$ -1

TOTAL ESTIMATE COST

$ 118,276

Date: 10/22/2013
Estimated By: John Morrison

NOTE: This estimate should be considered void one year from date of estimate.
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Field Material List for CSX Project: 1L2013026 (Effective: 10/22/2013)

INSTALL FLASHER AND UPGRADE EXISTING LIGHTS TO LED
O’FALLON, IL - BC 320.74

Catalog Num Cond Unit Price Qty Cost Description
020-0013908 1 7.49 150 1123.50 CABLE UG COMPOSITE 19
CONDUCTOR INCLUDES 13
020-0014582 1 257.60 1 257.60 FOUNDATION STEEL GCWD FLASHER
3 - 0" HT GALV STL W/9-1/2"
020-0016960 1 1790.58 1 1790.58 SIGNAL 0210-L GCWD FLASHER
ASSY DWG SS221 INCLS 2-WAY
020-0017120 1 11.52 1 11.52 BLOCK TERMINAL 12 POST SINGLE
STRIP AAR 14.1.6 WITH 1 AAR
020-0017605 1 0.31 200 62.00 WIRE CASE 10 AWG FLEX CSX
SPEC SS796 OKONITE P/N
020-0017625 1 0.45 200 90.00 WIRE CASE TWISTED PAIR AWG
#14 FLEX TWIST 2 TURNS PER FT
020-0022701 1 68.01 6 408.06 ARRESTER HYBRID LOW VOLTAGE
0-30V DC OR 0-24V AC RATED AT
020-0052501 1 318.86 1 318.86 ARM GATE FIBERGLASS ASSY ADJ
TO 18 HI-INTENSITY GRADE
020-0054563 1 139.32 2 278.64 GATE LIGHT KIT LED FOR 16’ TO
42’ GATES INCLUDES 3 EA 4"
020-0056421 1 18.61 4 74.44 BRACKET SIGN 4" OR 5" MAST
FOR ALL SIGNS REQUIRING 5/8"
020-0056822 1 9.41 1 9.41 TAPE UG RED CABLE MARKER
IMPRINT TO READ-"CAUTION
020-0057071 1 600.32 2 1200.64 SIGNAL CROSSARM FLX-4000 LED
& 1-WAY JB CROSSARM NO
020-0057077 1 611.52 2 1223.04 SIGNAL CROSSARM FLX-4000 LED
& 2-WAY JB CROSSARM NO
020-1501690 1 7.01 200 1402.00 CABLE UG 9 COND NO 6 AWG
SOLID C CSX SPEC SS796 SHOW
020-3920200 1 178.08 1 178.08 BELL GCWD ELECTRONIC 4" OR 5"
MAST 8 TO 13 VOLTS DC GSI PN
020-4200340 1 1.74 23 40.02 LINK TEST ASSEMBLY 1" CENTERS
YELLOW INSULATOR ON OFFSET
020-4200900 1 0.30 4 1.20 CONNECTOR SHEATHING AMP
329860 FOR NO. 14 WIRE
470-0060318 1 11.44 1 11.44 FOAM SEALANT CF-116 SINGLE 16
OZ CAN INCLUDES ONE EACH
470-1201760 1 2.90 6 17.40 PAINT ALUMINUM KRYLON AEROSOL
01760 TOUGH COAT
Total Cost: $ 8,498.43
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Consumables List for CSX Project: 1L2013026 (Effective: 10/22/2013)
INSTALL FLASHER AND UPGRADE EXISTING LIGHTS TO LED
O’FALLON, IL - BC 320.74

Catalog Num Cond Unit Price Qty Cost Description

N/A 50.00 5 250.00 FILL MATERIAL

020-2060072 1 442.00 1 442.00 FOUNDATION HELICAL SCREW-IN
ASSEMBLY 7’ X 10", USED FOR

020-2060074 1 366.00 1 366.00 EXTENSION 10" X 3' USE WITH

XING GATE AND SIGNAL MAST

Total Cost: $ 1,058
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